
Date/Time Special Event       
Leader Volunteer #1 Volunteer #2 Support Staff

Saturday, June 11 
11:00-1:00

MidAtlantic Milling #1  
Wayne Spyker Judy Grove Wayne Spyker Ann Summerfelt

Saturday, June 11 
1:00-3:00 MidAtlantic Milling #2 Ann Summerfelt Wayne Spyker

Sunday, June 12 
1:30-4:30 Duane Hyson Paul & Margaret 

Gibbs
Friday, June 17 

11:00-1:00 Made in America #1 Wayne Spyker Judy Grove

Friday, June 17 1:00-
3:00 Made in America #2 Wayne Spyker Ellie Shoemaker

Saturday, June 18 
11:00-1:00 Made in America #3 Judy Grove Wade Manifold

Saturday, June 18 
1:00-3:00 Made in America #4 Judy Grove Wade Manifold BLUE GRASS DAY

Sunday, June 19 
1:30-4:30

Father's Day         Betty 
Green Dan Leese Cira Dircks 1 Ann Summerfelt

Sunday, June 26 
1:30-4:30 Duane Hyson Fred Harrison 2 Paul Gibbs

Sunday, July 3  1:30-
4:30

Independence Day 
Weekend Dennis Schmuck 3 Margaret Gibbs

Sunday, July 10  
1:30-4:30 Cira Dircks Fred Harrison 4 Judy Grove

Sunday, July 17  
1:30-4:30

***Blue Grass Day         
Todd Eyster Dan Leese Cira Dircks

Sunday, July 24  
1:30-4:30 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

Sunday, July 31  
1:30-4:30 Judy Grove Paul & Margaret 

Gibbs 1

Sunday, Aug 7  1:30-
4:30

***Ice Cream Social                
Todd Eyster Cira Dircks 2

Sunday, Aug 14  
1:30-4:30 3

Sunday, Aug 21  
1:30-4:30 Dan Leese

Sunday, Aug 28  
1:30-4:30 CIDER DAY

Sunday, Sept 4  
1:30-4:30 Labor Day Weekend 1 Dan Leese

Sunday, Sept 11  
1:30-4:30 2

Sunday, Sept 18  
1:30-4:30 3

Sat., Sept. 24                       
11:00-1:00

Miller's Heritage #1       
Judy Grove Wayne Spyker 4

Sat., Sept. 24                       
1:00-3:00 Miller's Heritage #2   Wayne Spyker 5

Sunday, Sept 25    
1:30-4:30 pm 6

Sunday, Oct. 2  1:30-
4:30

***Cider Day-Setup@12 
Wade Manifold Judy Grove 7
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***These three events are weather dependent. If weather looks iffy and you were not already contacted, 
call Jeri at 840-7226. The mill will be open for tours even if the event is canceled.

*****Plan to arrive early enough to give yourself  time to set up.*****
Contact JudyGrove@Verizon.net or 717-741-4366 with the dates you can work. 


	Sheet1

